## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 81	8-662-4141
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 26405 - RENAS	SANT
Lien Solutions 724773 P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 ALAL	20191112000418790 1/3 \$41.00
FIXTUI	Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 11/12/2019 10:51:27 AM FILED/CERT
File with: Shelby, AL	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
20150116000017050 1/16/2015 CC AL Shelby	(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debtor's name in item 13
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is to Statement	terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected coll	<del>-</del>
4. ONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above vector continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	vith respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	
Check one of these two boxes: CHANG	i these three boxes to: E name and/or address: Complete            ADD name: Complete item            DELETE name: Give record name
	or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c to be deleted in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - p 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	rovide only <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b)
RTMERCER PROPERTIES LLC	
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME  ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Chan 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ge - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	
**************************************	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD	collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:	

	HORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (	9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	here and provide name of authorizing Debtor	<u> </u>	-
Renasant Bank	•		
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
L	•		

72477394

2010005632-1

2032

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 20150116000017050 1/16/2015 CC AL Shelby 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Renasant Bank 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 20191112000418790 2/3 \$41.00 FIRST PERSONAL NAME Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 11/12/2019 10:51:27 AM FILED/CERT ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME RTMERCER PROPERTIES LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: RTMERCER PROPERTIES LLC - 2000 SOUTHLAKE PARK SUITE 100, BIRMINGHAM, AL 35244 Secured Party Name and Address: Renasant Bank - P O Box 709, Tupelo, MS 38802 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: covers timber to be cut \_\_\_ covers as-extracted collateral \_\_\_ is filed as a fixture filing see exhibit a 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 18. MISCELLANEOUS: 72477394-AL-117 26405 - RENASANT BANK Renasant Bank File with: Shelby, AL 2010005632-1

## Exhibit "A"

20150116000017050 2/2 \$31.00

20150116000017050 2/2 501.00 Shalby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 01/16/2015 12:35:07 PM FILED/CERT

## LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Unit 100, Building 2000, in Southlake Park, a Condominium, as established by that certain Declaration of Condominium of Southlake Park, a Condominium, which is recorded in inst. No. 20080731000309270 and amended by First Amendment as recorded in Inst. No. 20081211000463630 and by Second Amendment recorded in Inst. No. 20090928000368020 and Third Amendment recorded inst. ln Fourth Amendment as recorded Inst. 20091030000406130 and 20101119000389370, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama, (to which said Declaration of Condominium a plan is attached and filed for record in Map Book 40, Page 43; Map Book 40, Page 118; Map Book 41, Page 73 and Map Book 41, Page 79 and Map Book 42, Page 31 and Map Book 42, Page 143 A and B, In said Probate Office; the By-Laws of Southlake Park as referred to in said Declaration of Condominium in exhibit B, together with an undivided interest in the Common Elements assigned to said Unit, by said Declaration of Condominium of Southlake Park, a Condominium.

20191112000418790 3/3 \$41.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 11/12/2019 10:51:27 AM FILED/CERT